
          

 

 
 
 
Date: 9th July, 2021 
 

BSE Limited 
Department of Corporate services 
Phirojee Jeejeebhoy Towers 
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400023  
 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Exchange Plaza,  
Plot no. C/1, G Block, 
Bandra‐Kurla Complex, 
Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400051   
 

Scrip Code: 500136  Symbol: ESTER 

 
Dear Sir/Madam 
 
Subject : Corrigendum  
 
With reference to our earlier letter dated 7th July, 2021 regarding intimation of Loss of Share Certificate, this 
is to inform you that due to inadvertent typographical error in letter of Registrar and Transfer Agent (RTA), 
the name of the shareholder was written as Ashok Kumar Gupta instead of Ashok Kumar Arora. 
 
Kindly note below corrected details as received from the RTA in its letter as enclosed herewith: 
 

Sr. 
No.  

Folio 
No. 

Name  No. of 
Shares 

Certificate No.  Distinctive No. 

1  68596  Ashok Kumar Arora  100 
100 
100 

47921 
53986 
56834 

23216201‐6300 
9237491‐7590 
13022701‐2800 

 
Kindly acknowledge the receipt of the same. 
 
Thanking You 
 
Yours Faithfully 
 
For Ester Industries Limited 

 
Diwaker Dinesh  
Head‐Legal & Company Secretary 
 
 



Ref:/MAS/ES1/lnward no. 364373 
09/07/2021 

ESTER INDUSTRIES LIMITED 
BLOCK A PLOT NO. 11 
INFOCITY 1 SECTOR 33 & 34 
GURUGRAM HARYANA 
122001 

Kind Attn: Ms. HANISHA GABRANI 

MAS SERVICES LI VIITt~ D 
Rcgd. Office: T-34,2"° FLOOR OKH LA INDl "STRli\I ,\ Rl \ 

Pl-IASE-l l '.'JEW DELI II 11 l!CPO 
PH-26387281-83 F/\X- 0 I ! 2(· ~h I~.'\ 1 

e-mail:- info'~ n:ass.:n ,u.n 
C IN U74899DL1973 l'LC006<J '0 

SUB:-· Issue of duplicate share certificate FOLIO 68596 

Dear Madam, 

This is reference to the above mentioned subject. 

In this regard we would like to inform you that by erroneously we have mentioned share holder name /\St ·OK 
KUMAR GUPTA instead of ASHOK KUMAR ARORA in letter sent on 06/07/2021 . 

Further we are sending revised letter for the same with correct name details . 

Thanking you, 

SHARW MANGY 
General Manager 



********************************************************** 
* MAS SERVICES LIMITED * 
*REGD.OFF:-T-34 IINO FLOOR OKHLA INDUSTRIAL AREA * 
* PHASE -II NEW DELHI 110020 * 
* TEL.: - 011-26387281,7282 , 7283 FAX:-011-26387384 * 
* CIN - U74899DL1973PLC006950 * 
********************************************************* * 

Ref. MAS /ES1/INW .N0.364373/ES10068596 / MOS 

BSE LIMITED 
PHIROZE JEEJEEBHOY TOWERS 
DALAL STREET MUMBAI 
400001 

NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA LIMITED 
EXCHANGE PLAZA BANDRA KURLA COMPLEX 
BANDRA EAST MUMBAI 
400051 

Unit ESTER INDUSTRIES LIMITED 

DATE:-09/07/2021 

SUB INFORMATION OF LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATE 

This is to inform you that below mentioned shareholders has /have reported 
loss of shares certificate and requested to the company for issuance of 
duplicate shares certificates. The details of t he same are given below. 

FOLIO NO. CERT . NOS. 
68596 47921 

53986 
56834 

DIST. NOS . 
23216201-23216300 
9237491-9237590 

SHARES 
100 
100 

13022701- 13022800 100 

HOLDER NAME 
ASHOK KUMAR ARORA 

Thanking You and assuring you of our best attention at al l time. 

YourEaithfully , 

fo r SERVICES LTD 

RAJIV (EXTN.232) 
PS:Please quote our reference number in all correspondences. 


